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Pinellas Senator & Chairman of 

Senate Appropriations 

Subcommittee on 

Transportation, Tourism, 

and Economic 

Development

Brandes Jeff Rep 24 brandes.jeff@flsenate.gov

Palm Beach Senator & Vice Chairman 

of Senate Appropriations 

Subcommittee on 

Transportation, Tourism, 

and Economic 

Development

Powell Bobby Dem 30 powell.bobby@flsenate.gov

Miami-Dade Senator Artiles Frank Rep 40 artiles.frank@flsenate.gov

Lee Senator Benacquisto Lizbeth Rep 27 benacquisto.lizbeth@flsenate.gov

SENATE Appropriations Subcommittee on Transportation, Tourism, and Economic Development (Senate TED)
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http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s24
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s30
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s40
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s27
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Bay, Holmes, 

Jackson, 

Okaloosa, 

Walton, 

Washington

Senator Gainer George Rep 2 gainer.george@flsenate.gov

Duval Senator Gibson Audrey Dem 6 gibson.audrey@flsenate.gov

Collier, Hendry, 

Lee

Senator Passidomo Kathleen Rep 28 passidomo.kathleen@flsenate.gov

Broward,                    

Palm Beach

Senator Rader Kevin Dem 29 rader.kevin@flsenate.gov
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http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s24
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s6
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s28
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s29
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Citrus,Hernando, 

Pasco

Senator Simpson Wilton Rep 10 simpson.wilton@flsenate.gov

Broward Senator Thurston, Jr. Perry E. Dem 33 thurston.perry@flsenate.gov

Click here to 

access SENATE   

TED 

Appropriations 

Subcommittee 

SENATE TED 

Staff:

SENATE TED 

Staff:

Karen Manning, Committee Administrative Assistant                                                                                                        

201 The Capitol, 404 S. Monroe Street                                                                                                                            

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1100                                                                                                                                       

(850) 487-5140                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Manning.Karen@laspbs.state.fl.us

Teddi Pitts, Staff Director                                                                                                                                       201 

The Capitol, 404 S. Monroe Street                                                                                                              

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1100                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

(850) 487-5140                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Pitts.Teddi@laspbs.state.fl.us
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http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s10
http://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/s33
http://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/ATD/
http://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/ATD/
http://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/ATD/
http://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/ATD/
http://www.flsenate.gov/Committees/Show/ATD/
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Escambia Representative &  

Chairman of House 

Transportation & Tourism 

Appropriations 

Subcommittee

Ingram Clay Rep 1 clay.ingram@myfloridahouse.gov

Bay, Holmes, 

Jackson, Walton, 

Washington

Representative &  Vice 

Chairman of House 

Transportation & Tourism 

Appropriations 

Subcommittee

Drake Brad Rep 5 brad.drake@myfloridahouse.gov

Broward Representative and 

Democratic Ranking 

Member House 

Transportation & Tourism 

Appropriations 

Subcommittee

Jenne Evan Dem 99 Evan.Jenne@myfloridahouse.gov

Calhoun, Franklin, 

Gulf, Jefferson, 

Lafayette, Leon, 

Liberty, Madison, 

Taylor, Wakulla

Representative Beshears Halsey Rep 7 Halsey.Beshears@myfloridahouse.g

ov

HOUSE Transportation & Tourism Appropriations Subcommittee (House TED)
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http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4493&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4436&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4365&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4539&LegislativeTermId=87
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Orange, Seminole Representative Cortes Robert 

''Bob''

Rep 30 Bob.Cortes@myfloridahouse.gov

Duval Representative Fant Jay Rep 15 Jay.Fant@myfloridahouse.gov

Broward,               

Miami-Dade

Representative Geller Joe Dem 100 joseph.geller@myfloridahouse.gov

Charlotte Representative Grant Michael Rep 75 Michael.Grant@myfloridahouse.gov
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http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4598&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4601
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4614&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4349&LegislativeTermId=87
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Palm Beach Representative Jacquet Al Dem 88 Al.Jacquet@myfloridahouse.gov

Polk Representative Killebrew Sam Rep 41 Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov

Osceola, Polk Representative La Rosa Mike Rep 42 Mike.LaRosa@myfloridahouse.gov

Miami-Dade Representative McGhee Kionne L. Dem 117 Kionne.McGhee@myfloridahouse.gov
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http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4628&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4644&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4546&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4555&LegislativeTermId=87
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Volusia Representative Santiago David Rep 27 David.Santiago@myfloridahouse.gov

Bay Representative Trumbull Jay Rep 6 Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov

Miami-Dade Representative Watson Barbara Dem 107 barbara.watson@myfloridahouse.gov

Click here to 

access HOUSE   

TED 

Appropriations 

Subcommittee 

HOUSE TED Staff: Greg Davis, Budget Chief,                                                                                              

221 The Capitol,402 South Monroe Street                                                                                    

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300                                                                                                 

(850) 717-4810                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Greg.Davis@laspbs.state.fl.us
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http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4544&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4600&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4532&LegislativeTermId=87
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=2899
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=2899
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=2899
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=2899
http://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Committees/committeesdetail.aspx?CommitteeId=2899
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HOUSE TED Staff: Cheryl Randolph, Administrative Lead                                                                                       

221 The Capitol,402 South Monroe Street                                                                             

Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

(850) 717-4810                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Cheryl.Randolph@laspbs.state.fl.us
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